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40,000 64 641y FE R 38408 43 il 2,000 A% A% 15y 2.97%
50,000 68 6817 & 42 14 43 i 2,000 Ak FE 17y 2.47%
60,000 64 644 FE 41178 43 Fic 2,000 A% A% 15y 2.14%
70,000 36 36450 H Fh R 2434 43 ik 2,000 Ak AE Ay 1.90%
80,000 20 2015 G R 1400 43 i 2,000 Ay 1.75%
90,000 7 T H R R S A A Bt 2,000 A% A% 1y 1.59%
100,000 53 534 HIFE R 3840 43 Firl 2,000 A% A 5y 1.43%
150,000 20 2,000 B 0 3 42040 B R R 1A SEER A4y 1.40%
Bt 2,000 1% i A7 ‘
200,000 18 2,000 B - 75 M 84y B 7 T 6 { SEZH S 1) 1.33%
fic 2,000 B A7y
250,000 3 2,000 BBty > ANy G R 2 I JERE AN oy T 1.33%
2,000 B A3y ‘
300,000 12 2,000 iy » 5 AM 12453 B 5 T 9 4 JEE B Ay 1.17%
fic. 2,000 & A% oy
350,000 2 4,000 BBy 1.14%
400,000 3 4,000 By 1.00%
500,000 7 4,000 A > 7 AT Oy H RS R 2 A SR AN oy i 0.91%
2,000 A% & 1y
600,000 2 4,000 [An > A2y FE GG R LA R AN T 0.83%
2,000 A% H 14y
700,000 3 4,000 BB A > 7 ANy S P 2 SRR AN oy T 0.76%
2,000 &% &y
1,000,000 8 6,000 BBt > 55 N85y HA b P 6 1 JERE A1y iR 0.75%
2,000 B By
3,000,000 1 18,000 B A1y 0.60%

ot 15,952
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4,000,000 32,264,000 B Ay 56.60%
5,000,000 1 2,828,000 1% B Ay 56.56%
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RESTEDH
T SCH A R EE R T M B R

o BFREETHEA - AISK

BB EE - 55 R B PR S R BRI
1 S HE A o L

REBLERRE

RANEDH

ERBETIRN (RREERRE

REA RERMYE TETHE)

ITYN 53,690,000 31.00%

S K 109,936,000 63.48%

A0k 135,836,000 78.44%

Hij 25K 157,172,000 90.76%

o LFTEMEK ~ BISK > BI10K MAT25 KA H
Oy B H ~ #EE R FT R EE R R EE

RO A L > DA B AR R S BT AR Y R 0 L

AEGERRE DBLRERS

RAKEDIH WED

Ih#BE (BREERRE (BREERRE

RE FA WRGEE TETE) FETE)
YN 0 448,096,326 0.00% 0.00%
ISk 93,356,000 693,347,326 53.91% 18.52%
A0k 121,982,000 729,562,000 70.44% 63.39%
CIPAN 159,486,000 767,066,000 86.54% 82.88%
(Wit (fi#2) (W#1)

RIRERE
RONE DL
(BRREBERE
FETE)

27.90%
57.13%
70.59%
81.68%

15 55 T 2= Bk %
18055 I [ R o 4 e BREE R 1Y

BT 10K MR 25 KRS ~ BY PS8BT 40 i i 5%
THET A0 DL MR BT R

fE AT R
RORANE DL
(BRREBERRE

FETTHR)

6.71%
13.74%
16.98%
19.65%

R e

fELmk
ERTRH
RUNEDL
(BREBERE
TETE)

56.01%
86.67%
91.20%
95.88%

(1) AIEREERAEBEEREN 620,000 % 558 I 6 M AR 18 B Lot &

149,866,000 % 5% 8 A 7y -

(2) GG B 5% B BRI 149,866,000 A% 2% & ALy -
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